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Posizione Matricola Destinazione assegnata Sede 

1 5508070 Fundação Getúlio Vargas EAESP (São Paulo) PC 

2 5507299 Universidad San Pablo Ceu (Madrid) PC 

3 5505471 Korea University (Seoul) PC 

4 5508722 MCI Management Center Innsbruck - The Entrepreneurial School (Innsbruck) PC 

5 5510151 Brock University, Goodman School of Business (St. Catharines) PC 

6 5505674 Groupe ESSCA Shanghai (Shanghai) PC 

7 5500964 Groupe ESSCA (Budapest) PC 

8 5506902 Universidad San Pablo Ceu (Madrid) PC 

9 5506129 Universidade do Porto (Porto) PC 

10 5501135 Toulouse Business School (Toulouse) PC 

11 5511067 Technische Hochschule Aschaffenburg (Aschaffenburg) PC 

12 5509246 Audencia Nantes (Nantes) PC 

13 5508159 Excelia Group (La Rochelle) PC 

14 5509845 Excelia Group (La Rochelle) PC 

15 5500902 Université Catholique de Lille - FGES (Lille) PC 

16 5506923 MCI Management Center Innsbruck - The Entrepreneurial School (Innsbruck) PC 

17 5508100 HAN University of Applied Sciences (Arnhem) PC 

18 5507444 riserva 1 PC 

19 5509292 Università della Svizzera Italiana (Lugano) PC 



20 5506762 Jagiellonian University (Krakow) CR 

21 5505672 Universitat de Valencia (Valencia) PC 

22 5507473 Budapest Business School (Budapest) PC 

23 5501062 Jagiellonian University (Krakow) PC 

24 5510174 Universidad Autónoma de Madrid (Madrid) PC 

25 5409991 The Hague University of Applied Sciences PC 

26 5508887 Groupe ESSCA Shanghai (Shanghai) PC 

27 5510683 Budapest Business School (Budapest) PC 

28 5507290 INSEEC Bordeaux (Bordeaux) PC 

29 5303199 INSEEC Lyon (Lione) PC 

30 5403481 The Hague University of Applied Sciences PC 

31 5410470 Neoma Business School (Reims) CR 

32 5513402 Budapest Business School (Budapest) PC 

33 5405290 University of Southampton (Southampton) PC 

34 5505778 riserva 2 PC 

35 5414327 Univ. Catolica Portuguesa – Catolica Lisbon School of Business & Economics 
(Lisboa) PC 

36 5506670 Universitat de Valencia (Valencia) PC 

37 5512842 Universitat de Valencia (Valencia) PC 

38 5514149 Martin-Luther-Universitat Halle-Wittenberg (Halle) PC 

39 5312792 Groupe ESSCA Shanghai (Shanghai) PC 

40 5403594 Universidad Pontificia Comillas (Madrid) PC 

41 5402832 Avans University of Applied Sciences (Breda) PC 

42 5508992 riserva 3 PC 

43 5404101 Neoma Business School (Reims) PC 

44 5412740 Universidad Pontificia Comillas (Madrid) PC 

45 5403800 Universitat Ramon Llull - IQS (Barcelona) PC 



46 5405803 Universitat Ramon Llull - IQS (Barcelona) PC 

47 5303160 Universidad de Valladolid (Valladolid) PC 

48 5203909 Jagiellonian University (Krakow) PC 

49 5404131 riserva 4 PC 

50 5503662 riserva 5 PC 

51 5403399 Hogeschool Utrecht (Utrecht) PC 

52 5405669 Avans University of Applied Sciences (Breda) PC 

53 5405671 riserva 6 PC 

54 5402791 riserva 7 PC 

55 5401623 riserva 8 PC 

56 5502094 riserva 9 PC 

57 5405430 riserva 10 PC 

58 5409484 riserva 11 PC 

59 5410726 HES-SO Haute École Spécialisée de Suisse Occidentale PC 

60 5404153 Universidad de Zaragoza (Zaragoza) PC 

61 5403282 Avans University of Applied Sciences (Breda) PC 

62 5504512 HES-SO Haute École Spécialisée de Suisse Occidentale (Ginevra) PC 

 


